Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edmund Ashton - (393318) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.73
32.93
35.20
35.43
36.59
39.08
40.97

50.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.73
32.93
35.43
36.59
35.20
39.08
40.97
50.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

308

181
157
83

WA Pts

308
302
243
220
247
181
157

83

Round

Round

H
F

Date

16/02/14
06/10/13
14/07/12
07/10/12
23/09/12
04/01/12
27/06/11
22/11/08

Date

16/02/14
06/10/13
07/10/12
23/09/12
14/07/12
04/01/12
27/06/11
22/11/08

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Champs

St Neots Swans Open

Redbridge County Qualifier

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional
London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Champs

St Neots Swans Open

Redbridge County Qualifier

Venue

Basildon

liford
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross
Romford
Barkingside
St Neots

lIiford

Venue

Basildon
liford

Fullwell Cross
Romford
Dagenham
Barkingside
St Neots

liford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



