Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edmund Ashton - (393318) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.73	308	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
32.93	302	F	06/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	BorRedbridge	3
35.20	247	F	14/07/12	Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet	Dagenham	BorRedbridge	3
35.43	243	F	07/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
36.59	220	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
39.08	181	F	04/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
40.97	157	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	BorRedbridge	4
50.53	83		22/11/08	Redbridge County Qualifier	llford	BorRedbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.73	308	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	BorRedbridge	2
32.93	302	F	06/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	BorRedbridge	3
35.43	243	F	07/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
36.59	220	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
35.20	247	F	14/07/12	Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet	Dagenham	BorRedbridge	3
39.08	181	F	04/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
40.97	157	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	BorRedbridge	4
50.53	83		22/11/08	Redbridge County Qualifier	llford	BorRedbridge	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS